Version:202212
Materials
Solids (Species) :N/A
Veneers: N/A
Panels: MDF
Bevel on Mirror:1"
Hardware Material and Finish: 201  Stainless Steel
in Radiant Gold  Color
Width:36"
Depth:1-1/2"
Height:31-1/2"
Dimension
Features
Visit website for warranty and installation information
710-M36-MWG
36" Le Soleil Mirror
Front View
Version:202212
35 7/8" [910mm]
Side View
1 1/2"
[36mm]
31 1/2"
[800mm]
36" Le Soleil Mirror
710-M36-MWG
Top View
1 1/2" [36mm]
Visit website for warranty and installation information
20 1/4"
[512mm]
30 1/8" [766mm]
3 1/8" [80mm]
29 1/2" [750mm]
3 1/8" [80mm]
6 3/8"
[160mm]
18 7/8"
[480mm]
6 3/8"
[160mm]